PAGE 1 of 12
S350 Smart Switch Series
Data Sheet | GS308T, GS310TP, GS324T, GS324TP, GS348T
As a leading provider of network
equipment for SMBs, NETGEAR®
understands the importance of reliable
and high performance networks that are
SMB budget aware. With the growth of

S350 Smart Switch Series
Data Sheet | GS308T, GS310TP, GS324T, GS324TP, GS348T
Ordering Information
GS308T-100NAS North America, Latin America
GS308T-100PES Europe
GS308T-100UKS United Kingdom
GS308T-100AUS Asia Pacific
GS308T-100JPS Japan
GS308T-100INS India
GS308T-100PRS China
GS310TP-100NAS North America, Latin America
GS310TP-100EUS Europe
GS310TP-100AJS Asia Pacific
GS310TP-100INS India
GS310TP-100PRS China
GS324T-100NAS North America, Latin America
GS324T-100EUS Europe
GS324T-100AJS Asia Pacific
GS324T-100INS India
GS324T-100PRS China
GS324TP-100NAS North America, Latin America
GS324TP-100EUS Europe
GS324TP-100AJS APAC
GS324TP-100INS India
GS324TP-100PRS China
GS348T-100NAS North America, Latin America
GS348T-100EUS Europe
GS348T-100AJS APAC
GS348T-100INS India